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Christopher William Robson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode DL10 7QD

Date of birth August 1936
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KIPLIN HALL TRADING CIC
CLERVAUX TRUST LIMITED
CLERVAUX TRUST TRADING LTD
CLERVAUX TRUST HOLDINGS
DAWFREE LIMITED

WEST HARTLEPOOL STEAM
NAVIGATION COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

ENDEAVOUR DIRECTOR LIMITED
ENDEAVOUR DIRECTOR LIMITED

AYSGARTH SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED

CODINPIPIN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Christopher William Robson

Number

Number

08806205
04295400
03995796
03841399
03106698
00060917

01370305

01370305

00898078
01405374

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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900431629

900431629
Rudd Hall

East Appleton
Richmond
North Yorkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date

09/12/2013
27/09/2001
17/05/2000
14/09/1999
26/09/1995
01/03/1994

12/10/1991

12/10/1991

25/01/1991
31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date

14/11/2016
04/11/2008
04/11/2008
04/11/2008
28/12/2004
31/01/2000

11/12/1995
11/12/1995

14/02/1994

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



